

---

## produse intretinere

I.D.: 50401716

---

Data publicarii 06.10.20 Coduri CPV 44000000-0 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 482,23 RON - 482,23 RON

---

Descriere: TENCUIALA BC15 30KG 2 15.96 31.92 ADEZIV CM11 25KG 1 26.89 26.89 GLET CT126 20KG 1 23.1 23.1 IPSOS 2KG 1 2.52 2.52 VOPSEA LAV 15L 1 138.65 138.65 AMORSA 4L 1 35.29 35.29 TRAFALLET 25CM 1 19.32 19.32 FOLIE PROTECTIE 2 12.6 25.2 BANDA ADEZIVA 1 9.24 9.24 EMAIL IDEEA CORU 0.75L 2 15.12 30.24 DILUANT 1 8.4 8.4 PENSULA 80 1 7.56 7.56 BEC E27 75W 10 2.52 25.2 PERIZA DUBLA ST CP 3 14.7 44.1 LACATE OTEL 1 12.18 12.18 BELCIUG 2 4.2 8.4 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2 3 11.34 34.02 TOTAL 482.23

---